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ALL ABOVE ITINERARY IS FLEXIBLE, DEPENDING ON SITUATION AND CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE! 

 

3 Days Diamond Of Cambodia 
 
QUOTATION CODE: SK3DREP-ASIA 

 
Date ITINERARY Lunch Dinner 

 

(1) 

Arrival: SIEM REAP 

You will be met by your driver, pick up & transfer to your hotel. 

Overnight in Siem Reap. 

 
X 

 
X 

 

 

 

 

(2) 

SIEM REAP – Angkor Wat 

 
Breakfast at the hotel, then start full day visit to the ancient royal capital of Angkor 

Thom: Bayon Temple, Bapoun temple, Phimean Akas, Chau Say Tevoda, Terrace 

of Elephants and Leper king. 

Lunch at local Restaurant. 

Afternoon visit Ta Prohm temple and the 7th World heritage wonder, Angkor Wat. 

Enjoy 1-hour foot massage at Angkor night market. 

Evening dinner at local restaurant with traditional Cambodian dance performance 

on stage at the restaurant. 

 

 

 

 
Local 

Restaurant 

 

 

 
 

Buffet 

+ 

Show 

 
(3) 

SIEM REAP - Departure 

 
Breakfast at the hotel, then transfer to the airport for departure. 

 
X 

 
X 

 

 
 

Land tour price 

Valid from 01 Oct 19 – 31 Mar 20 

Based on USD $ per person 

Hotel Class 02 Pax 3- 5 Pax 6 -7 Pax 8 -15 Pax 16 Pax up SGL/SUP 

REP: Angkor Holiday Hotel 4* or 

similar hotel 

www.angkorholidayhotel.com 

 
201 USD 

 
189 USD 

 
179 USD 

 
178 USD 

 
177 USD 

 
70 USD 

REP: Mekong Angkor Palace 3* or 

similar hotel 

www.mekongangkorpalaces.com 

 
191 USD 

 
179 USD 

 
168 USD 

 
167 USD 

 
166 USD 

 
60 USD 

Private Bus 4 Seats 15 Seats 15 Seats 25 Seats 45 Seats  

 

 Note: All prices about are not included compulsory GALA DINNER CHRISTMAS on 24th Dec, 19 & GALA DINNER NEW 

YEAR on 31st Dec, 19. 

mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
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http://www.mekongangkorpalaces.com/
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Land tour price 

Valid from 01 Apr 20 – 30 Sep 20 

Based on USD $ per person 

Hotel Class 02 Pax 3- 5 Pax 6 -7 Pax 8 -15 Pax 16 Pax up SGL/SUP 

REP: Angkor Holiday Hotel 4* or 

similar hotel 

www.angkorholidayhotel.com 

 
191 USD 

 
199 USD 

 
167 USD 

 
166 USD 

 
165 USD 

 
60 USD 

REP: Mekong Angkor Palace 3* or 

similar hotel 

www.mekongangkorpalaces.com 

 
186 USD 

 
174 USD 

 
162 USD 

 
161 USD 

 
160 USD 

 
55 USD 

Private Bus 4 Seats 15 Seats 15 Seats 25 Seats 45 Seats  

 

 
 

Complimentary: 

 Welcome Scarf on arrival day 

 Mineral water during trip 2Bottles /Day /Pax 

 

Tour Fare Include: 

✓ Hotel with twin, double or triple sharing room (If who need to stay at single room need to pay Single Supplement 

room). 

✓ All entrance fees as mentioned 

✓ Meals as itinerary (own expense with soft drink /alcohol). 

[B/F=2; LUNCH=1; DINNER=1] 
✓ English Speaking guide 

✓ 01 hour foot massage at Angkor night market 
✓ Transportation 

Tour Fare Exclude: 

 Tips for guide: 3USD/person/day (Compulsory). 

 Personal expense and other service which not mention in the itineraries 

 International air ticket 

 Visa 
 Travel Insurance 

Children fee: 

➢ 12-year-old children and above age = Use as Adult fare. 

➢ Under 12-year-old children = Have bed 90% of Adult fare. 

➢ Under 12-year-old children = Have No bed 65% of Adult fare. 

 

All above itinerary and rate is flexible, depending on situation and change without notice! 

 
       (SKT – 03/12/2019) 
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