3 Days Diamond Of Cambodia

QUOTATION CODE: SK3DREP-ASIA

Date	ITINERARY	Lunch	Dinner
(1)	Arrival: SIEM REAP You will be met by your driver, pick up & transfer to your hotel. Overnight in Siem Reap.	X	X
(2)	Breakfast at the hotel, then start full day visit to the ancient royal capital of Angkor Thom: Bayon Temple, Bapoun temple, Phimean Akas, Chau Say Tevoda, Terrace of Elephants and Leper king. Lunch at local Restaurant. Afternoon visit Ta Prohm temple and the 7th World heritage wonder, Angkor Wat. Enjoy 1-hour foot massage at Angkor night market. Evening dinner at local restaurant with traditional Cambodian dance performance on stage at the restaurant.	Local Restaurant	Buffet + Show
(3)	SIEM REAP - Departure Breakfast at the hotel, then transfer to the airport for departure.	X	X

ALL ABOVE ITINERARY IS FLEXIBLE, DEPENDING ON SITUATION AND CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE!

Land tour price Valid from 01 Oct 19 – 31 Mar 20 Based on USD \$ per person									
Hotel Class	02 Pax	3- 5 Pax	6 -7 Pax	8 -15 Pax	16 Pax up	SGL/SUP			
REP: Angkor Holiday Hotel 4* or similar hotel www.angkorholidayhotel.com	201 USD	189 USD	179 USD	178 USD	177 USD	70 USD			
REP: Mekong Angkor Palace 3* or similar hotel www.mekongangkorpalaces.com	191 USD	179 USD	168 USD	167 USD	166 USD	60 USD			
Private Bus	4 Seats	15 Seats	15 Seats	25 Seats	45 Seats				

Note: All prices about are not included compulsory GALA DINNER CHRISTMAS on 24th Dec, 19 & GALA DINNER NEW YEAR on 31st Dec, 19.

Land tour price Valid from 01 Apr 20 – 30 Sep 20 Based on USD \$ per person										
Hotel Class	02 Pax	3- 5 Pax	6 -7 Pax	8 -15 Pax	16 Pax up	SGL/SUP				
REP: Angkor Holiday Hotel 4* or similar hotel www.angkorholidayhotel.com	191 USD	199 USD	167 USD	166 USD	165 USD	60 USD				
REP: Mekong Angkor Palace 3* or similar hotel www.mekongangkorpalaces.com	186 USD	174 USD	162 USD	161 USD	160 USD	55 USD				
Private Bus	4 Seats	15 Seats	15 Seats	25 Seats	45 Seats					

Complimentary:

- **♥** Welcome Scarf on arrival day
- ▼ Mineral water during trip 2Bottles /Day /Pax

Tour Fare Include:

- ✓ Hotel with twin, double or triple sharing room (If who need to stay at single room need to pay Single Supplement room).
- ✓ All entrance fees as mentioned
- ✓ Meals as itinerary (own expense with soft drink/alcohol).

[B/F=2; LUNCH=1; DINNER=1]

- ✓ English Speaking guide
- ✓ 01 hour foot massage at Angkor night market
- ✓ Transportation

Tour Fare Exclude:

- **★** Tips for guide: 3USD/person/day (Compulsory).
- **x** Personal expense and other service which not mention in the itineraries
- **x** International air ticket
- × Visa
- **x** Travel Insurance

Children fee:

- ➤ 12-year-old children and above age = Use as Adult fare.
- ➤ Under 12-year-old children = Have bed 90% of Adult fare.
- ➤ Under 12-year-old children = Have No bed 65% of Adult fare.

All above itinerary and rate is flexible, depending on situation and change without notice!

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(SKT - 03/12/2019)